
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 700 Second Ave S Nashville, Tn 37219
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

120625

113048

113047

112875

116717

116551

115160

115161

115151

07003002200

13400025800

13400030600

09211038600

11909007900

09207032800

09204038000

09314020400

09310006400

FURLONG, WILLIAM J.

PRIMERITUS FINANCIAL SERVICES

REMARKETING SOLUTIONS

Kent Taylor

ALVA LUIS

KARSHENAS NADER

CLINE CHARLES

SMITH & WEST INC

SMITH & WEST INC

April 6, 2020

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:15 AM

09:30 AM

09:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

FURLONG, WILLIAM J.

PRIMERITUS FINANCIAL SERVICES

REMARKETING SOLUTIONS

BLACKSTONE BREWING COMPANY, LLC

ALVA LUIS

KARSHENAS NADER

CLINE CHARLES

SMITH & WEST INC

SMITH & WEST INC

HT009TN
1Page:
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

113312

113313

113760

09607000400

08504004200

10301002900

236 STEWARTS FERRY, LLC BHATIA

3308 LEBANON PIKE LLC BHATIA

SOFI KALIL & MOHAMMED

April 6, 2020

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

236 STEWARTS FERRY, LLC BHATIA

3308 LEBANON PIKE LLC BHATIA

SOFI KALIL & MOHAMMED

HT009TN
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